

S. No.3
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 283/2018

c/w

OWP No. 3/2018

OWP No. 5/2018

OWP NO. 14/2018

CPOWP No. 328/2018

OWP NO. 453/2018

OWP No. 527/2018

OWP NO. 548/2018

OWP No. 686/2018

OWP NO. 758/2018

Swift Information Technology and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Mehrin Altaf, Advocate vice

Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr. Advocate

Mr. Mia Tufail, Advocate

Vs.

Union of India and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, ASGI

Mr. Sheikh Feroz, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

05.05.2022

List along with the clubbed matters on 14.07.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

05.05.2022

Aadil