

13
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 283/2018
Along with connected matters

Swift Information Technology and Ors.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Adv.

V/s

Union of India and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sufaya, Adv.
vice Mr. T M Shamshi, DSGI.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.

ORDER

09.10.2024

Record shall be kept available on next date of hearing.

List for final consideration on 04.11.2024 as case No. 1.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR

09.10.2024

Aasif