

IN HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 2754/2025 in
OWP No. 283/2018

Swift Information Technology and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Union of India and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
28.05.2025

1. Notice to counsel as well as parties.
2. List on 30th June, 2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
28.05.2025
"Shamim Dar"